STANDARD DETAIL UPDATES

Standard Details and Standard Detail updates are available at:
http://maine.gov/mdot/contractors/publications/standarddetail/

Detail #

501(02)
501(03)
502(04)
504(07)
504(10)
505(01)
507(13)
507(14)
507(31)
526(02)
526(02)
606(19)
606(21A)
609(08)
609(9)
626(07)

645(06)
652(06)
652(12)
802(05)

801(11) — 801(26)

Description

Pipe Pile Splice

H — Pile Splice

Concrete Curb

Diaphragm & Cross Frame Notes

Drip Bar Details

Shear Connectors

Steel Bridge Railing

Steel Bridge Railing

Barrier — Mounted Steel Bridge

Temporary Concrete Barrier

Temporary Concrete Barrier

Guardrail Type 3 — Single Rail Bridge Mounted

Bridge Transition — Type “IA”

Precast Concrete Transition Curb

Concrete Slip Form Curb

Conduit Trench for Traffic Signals,
Highway Signing and Lighting

H-Beam Posts Highway Signing

Construction Signs

Construction Traffic Control

Roadway Culvert End Slope Treatment
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Revision Date

3/05/2015
3/05/2015
2/01/2019
10/13/2015

9/06/2017

10/24/2016
6/03/2015
6/03/2015
8/06/2015
2/01/2015
2/01/2018
6/10/2019
5/29/2019
6/10/2019
5/06/2018

5/17/2018
1/09/2018
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
1/03/2017
6/03/2019



